I6th King of Grobnik 2022

14.08.2022.

Practice 2

Practice started at 15:00:00

Grobnik 4,168 km
14.8.2022. 15:00 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(55) Adam WALUSZKO
(27) Marco MICONI (12) Raoul CROSATO 1 1:45.229 +1.899 16:05:58.372
1 1:48.732 +12.357 16:06:33.060 1 1:47.301 +7.103 16:13:25.420 2 1:43.601 +0.271 16:07:41.973
1:47.613 +11.238 16:08:20.673 2 1:40.977 +0.779 16:15:06.397 3 1:44.217 +0.887 16:09:26.190
3 1:40.259 +3.884 16:10:00.932 3 1:40.198 16:16:46.595 4 1:43.330 16:11:09.520
4 1:38.525 +2.150 16:11:39.457
5 1:38.697 +2.322 16:13:18.154 (16) Nicolas PIVA (155) Matteo FERRARI
6 1:36.375 16:14:54.529 1 2:05.055 +24.782 15:43:29.861 pl 2:15.129 +31.424 15:22:06.405
2 28:09.725 +26:29.452 16:11:39.586 2 2:26.028 +42.323 15:24:32.433
(50) Andrea BERETTA 3 1:47.998 +7.725 16:13:27.584 3 1:45.059 +1.354 15:26:17.492
1 1:42.850 +6.436 15:12:00.582 4 1:47.835 +7.562 16:15:15.419 4 1:46.961 +3.256 15:28:04.453
2 1:44.670 +8.256 15:13:45.252 5 1:47.980 +7.707 16:17:03.399 5 1:44.551 +0.846 15:29:49.004
p3 1:43.002 +6.588 15:15:28.254 6 10:22.844 +8:42.571 16:27:26.243 6 1:44.402 +0.697 15:31:33.406
4 2:15.228 +38.814 15:17:43.482 7 1:46.386 +6.113 16:29:12.629 7 1:44.275 +0.570 15:33:17.681
5 1:36.414 15:19:19.896 8 1:44.919 +4.646 16:30:57.548 8 42:54.980  +41:11.275 16:16:12.661
p6 1:50.311 +13.897 15:21:10.207 9 7:19.841 +5:39.568 16:38:17.389 9 1:43.705 16:17:56.366
10 2:07.102 +26.829 16:40:24.491 10 1:44.676 +0.971 16:19:41.042
(28) Diego CASONATO 11 8:12.064 +6:31.791 16:48:36.555 11 1:43.797 +0.092 16:21:24.839
1 1:45.689 +8.331 16:05:31.720 12 1:44.137 +3.864 16:50:20.692 12 1:44.229 +0.524 16:23:09.068
1:44.024 +6.666 16:07:15.744 13 1:42.736 +2.463 16:52:03.428 13 1:44.751 +1.046 16:24:53.819
3 1:41.494 +4.136 16:08:57.238 14 1:40.273 16:53:43.701 14 1:44.643 +0.938 16:26:38.462
4 1:46.401 +9.043 16:10:43.639 15 1:41.601 +1.328 16:55:25.302
5 1:42.450 +5.092 16:12:26.089 16 1:40.610 +0.337 16:57:05.912 (37) Luka MILUN
6 1:41.295 +3.937 16:14:07.384 1 1:45.391 +1.574 15:16:00.045
7 1:37.358 16:15:44.742 (369) Robert ANAKTJEV 2 1:45.493 +1.676 15:17:45.538
8 1:41.010 +3.652 16:17:25.752 1 1:51.624 +10.963 15:43:11.480 p3 1:49.610 +5.793 15:19:35.148
2 1:47.120 +6.459 15:44:58.600 4 5:35.208 +3:51.391 15:25:10.356
(16) Philipp VETTERL 3 1:44.296 +3.635 15:46:42.896 5 1:54.779 +10.962 15:27:05.135
1 1:41.142 +1.984 16:03:06.809 4 1:40.661 15:48:23.557 6 1:53.031 +9.214 15:28:58.166
2 1:40.850 +1.692 16:04:47.659 7 1:44.534 +0.717 15:30:42.700
3 1:42.787 +3.629 16:06:30.446 (28) Aimo SAETTI 8 30:59.658  +29:15.841 16:01:42.358
4 1:41.918 +2.760 16:08:12.364 pl 2:12.715 +31.759 15:22:06.473 9 1:45.411 +1.594 16:03:27.769
5 1:40.447 +1.289 16:09:52.811 2 2:21.924 +40.968 15:24:28.397 10 1:45.440 +1.623 16:05:13.209
6 17:50.459  +16:11.301 16:27:43.270 3 1:48.249 +7.293 15:26:16.646 11 1:43.817 16:06:57.026
7 1:39.158 16:29:22.428 4 1:45.410 +4.454 15:28:02.056 12 1:44.720 +0.903 16:08:41.746
8 1:46.394 +7.236 16:31:08.822 5 1:45.087 +4.131 15:29:47.143 13 1:46.649 +2.832 16:10:28.395
9 1:42.991 +3.833 16:32:51.813 6 1:45.517 +4.561 15:31:32.660 14 35:16.464  +33:32.647 16:45:44.859
10 1:44.159 +5.001 16:34:35.972 7 1:44.008 +3.052 15:33:16.668 15 1:46.412 +2.595 16:47:31.271
11 1:44.327 +5.169 16:36:20.299 8 1:42.841 +1.885 15:34:59.509 16 1:44.212 +0.395 16:49:15.483
12 1:46.398 +7.240 16:38:06.697 9 1:47.150 +6.194 15:36:46.659 17 1:44.893 +1.076 16:51:00.376
13 1:40.359 +1.201 16:39:47.056 10 39:31.561 +37:50.605 16:16:18.220
14 1:40.719 +1.561 16:41:27.775 1 1:45.051 +4.095 16:18:03.271 (555) Barbara NAVA
15 1:40.761 +1.603 16:43:08.536 12 1:43.758 +2.802 16:19:47.029 1 1:44.679 15:12:00.526
16 8:13.521 +6:34.363 16:51:22.057 13 1:42.854 +1.898 16:21:29.883 2 1:49.551 +4.872 15:13:50.077
17 1:41.998 +2.840 16:53:04.055 14 1:43.689 +2.733 16:23:13.572 p3 1:54.769 +10.090 15:15:44.846
18 1:41.230 +2.072 16:54:45.285 15 1:43.467 +2.511 16:24:57.039
19 1:41.224 +2.066 16:56:26.509 16 1:42.490 +1.534 16:26:39.529 (73) Enrico VIALE
20 1:40.234 +1.076 16:58:06.743 17 1:41.829 +0.873 16:28:21.358 1 1:46.171 +1.365 16:13:30.430
18 1:41.899 +0.943 16:30:03.257 2 1:45.218 +0.412 16:15:15.648
(911) Darko MILINOVIC 19 1:40.956 16:31:44.213 3 1:47.842 +3.036 16:17:03.490
1 1:41.385 +1.759 15:16:30.818 4 10:22.949 +8:38.143 16:27:26.439
2 1:42.836 +3.210 15:18:13.654 (59) Simone DALLE PEZZE 5 1:46.122 +1.316 16:29:12.561
3 1:39.626 15:19:53.280 1 1:50.105 +8.024 15:43:11.993 6 1:44.806 16:30:57.367
p4 2:01.110 +21.484 15:21:54.390 2 1:49.616 +7.535 15:45:01.609
p5 2:12.166 +32.540 15:24:06.556 3 1:42.081 15:46:43.690 (20) Vjekoslav PAVELIC
4 1:44.445 +2.364 15:48:28.135 p1 2:03.190 +18.248 15:21:20.190
(30) Andrea CARNIO 2 3:11.663 +1:26.721 15:24:31.853
1 1:49.011 +8.944 16:13:26.704 (912) Thomas LAZZARO 3 1:47.108 +2.166 15:26:18.961
2 6:18.484 +4:38.417 16:19:45.188 1 1:46.331 +4.153 15:08:20.499 4 1:47.975 +3.033 15:28:06.936
3 4:47.048 +3:06.981 16:24:32.236 2 1:44.724 +2.546 15:10:05.223 5 1:45.171 +0.229 15:29:52.107
4 1:42.943 +2.876 16:26:15.179 3 1:43.277 +1.099 15:11:48.500 6 1:45.575 +0.633 15:31:37.682
5 1:41.729 +1.662 16:27:56.908 4 1:43.303 +1.125 15:13:31.803 7 1:47.086 +2.144 15:33:24.768
6 1:44.308 +4.241 16:29:41.216 5 1:42.687 +0.509 15:15:14.490 8 1:47.826 +2.884 15:35:12.594
7 1:40.067 16:31:21.283 6 1:42.178 15:16:56.668 9 1:47.027 +2.085 15:36:59.621
8 6:14.962 +4:34.895 16:37:36.245 p7 5:05.287 +3:23.109 15:22:01.955 10 1:45.868 +0.926 15:38:45.489
9 1:58.987 +18.920 16:39:35.232 11 1:45.799 +0.857 15:40:31.288
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]
6th King of Grobnik 2022
]
14.08.2022. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 2 14.8.2022.15:00 .
Practice started at 15:00:00
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
12 1:44.942 15:42:16.230 2 1:54.070 +5.853 15:51:07.910 (5) Daniele SCOTTON
13 1:45.739 +0.797 15:44:01.969 3 1:51.043 +2.826 15:52:58.953 pl 2:00.417  3:58:54.358 15:05:16.668
14 1:46.519 +1.577  15:45:48.488 4 1:49.337 +1.120  15:54:48.290
5 1:49.363 +1.146 15:56:37.653
(6) Zvonimir JURCAK 6 33:44.394  +31:56.177 16:30:22.047
pL 2:01.567 +16.478  15:08:11.639 7 1:50.724 +2.507  16:32:12.771
2 4:39.855  +2:54.766 15:12:51.494 8 1:49.180 +0.963 16:34:01.951
3 1:48.829 +3.740 15:14:40.323 9 1:48.629 +0.412 16:35:50.580
4 1:47.925 +2.836 15:16:28.248 10 1:48.743 +0.526 16:37:39.323
5 1:46.809 +1.720 15:18:15.057 11 1:53.444 +5.227 16:39:32.767
6 1:46.633 +1.544 15:20:01.690 12 1:50.802 +2.585 16:41:23.569
p7 2:08.970 +23.881 15:22:10.660 13 1:48.217 16:43:11.786
8 3:16.971  +1:31.882 15:25:27.631
p9 1:56.359 +11.270  15:27:23.990 (24) Simone CALCATERRA
10 6:19.651  +4:34.562 15:33:43.641 1 1:51.353 +2.603 15:43:00.679
11 1:45.089 15:35:28.730 2 1:48.750 15:44:49.429
3 26:54.944  +25:06.194 16:11:44.373
(27) Johnny PASCOLO 4 1:55.866 +7.116 16:13:40.239
1 1:48.213 +3.038  16:03:23.535 5 1:53.454 +4.704  16:15:33.693
2 1:46.229 +1.054 16:05:09.764 6 1:52.853 +4.103 16:17:26.546
3 1:45.175 16:06:54.939
4 1:45.574 +0.399 16:08:40.513 (803) Angelo VIERO
5 1:47.174 +1.999 16:10:27.687 1 1:49.948 +0.866 15:13:49.501
2 1:51.179 +2.097 15:15:40.680
(71) Vojko VONCINA 3 1:49.082 15:17:29.762
1 1:48.264 +1.665 15:09:43.426 4 1:51.945 +2.863 15:19:21.707
2 1:48.035 +1.436 15:11:31.461 p5 2:11.512 +22.430 15:21:33.219
3 1:46.940 +0.341 15:13:18.401
4 1:46.599 15:15:05.000 (27) Diego SALVALAGGIO
p5 1:52.654 +6.055 15:16:57.654 1 1:49.484 15:26:52.338
p2 1:55.167 +5.683 15:28:47.505
(31) Luca FINOTTO 3 6:20.635 +4:31.151 15:35:08.140
1 5:03.725  +3:16.698 15:49:28.709 4 7:39.385  +5:49.861 15:42:47.485
2 1:47.027 15:51:15.736 5 1:58.446 +8.962 15:44:45.931
6 6:44.747  +4:55.263 15:51:30.678
(30) Luca TOSON
1 1:51.046 +3.883 15:37:49.333 (54) Christian POLESEL
1:50.380 +3.217 15:39:39.713 1 2:01.517 +9.883 15:07:39.085
3 1:49.754 +2.591 15:41:29.467 2 1:51.634 15:09:30.719
4 1:49.273 +2.110 15:43:18.740 3 1:53.443 +1.809 15:11:24.162
5 1:50.396 +3.233 15:45:09.136 p4 1:59.272 +7.638 15:13:23.434
6 1:48.479 +1.316 15:46:57.615 5 32:03.737 +30:12.103 15:45:27.171
7 1:48.839 +1.676 15:48:46.454 6 1:53.821 +2.187 15:47:20.992
8 12:40.898  +10:53.735 16:01:27.352
9 1:48.869 +1.706 16:03:16.221 (35) Giorgio LOVATTI
10 1:47.650 +0.487 16:05:03.871 1 1:55.226 16:24:53.040
11 1:47.561 +0.398 16:06:51.432 2 1:56.816 +1.590 16:26:49.856
12 1:49.383 +2.220 16:08:40.815 3 1:56.882 +1.656 16:28:46.738
13 1:47.163 16:10:27.978 4 1:58.120 +2.894 16:30:44.858
5 1:56.434 +1.208 16:32:41.292
(27) Gianluca TORRESI
1 1:48.861 +1.438 16:06:32.755 (9) Marco PIZZIGA
2 1:47.423 16:08:20.178 1 2:09.240 15:45:59.773
3 1:47.629 +0.206 16:10:07.807 2 2:10.029 +0.789 15:48:09.802
4 1:49.958 +2.535 16:11:57.765
5 1:47.962 +0.539 16:13:45.727 (21) Matteo MARTIGNAGO
6 1:47.751 +0.328 16:15:33.478 1 2:10.408 15:47:59.319
2 7:16.717  +5:06.309 15:55:16.036
(801) Michele SANTINI
1 1:49.707 +2.275 15:13:49.742 (5) Andrej FERJANCIC
2 1:47.466 +0.034 15:15:37.208 1 2:17.218 15:06:04.114
3 1:47.432 15:17:24.640 2 2:18.824 +1.606 15:08:22.938
p4 1:53.864 +6.432 15:19:18.504 3 2:19.128 +1.910 15:10:42.066
4 2:18.832 +1.614 15:13:00.898
(63) Andrea FIORETTI p5 2:26.959 +9.741 15:15:27.857
1 1:58.310 +10.093 15:49:13.840
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